
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro               893.106,53                 82.305,28               100.331,34               100.331,34 0,00 20/02/2018 31/01 E 20/02/18

Fevereiro            1.379.376,54               123.751,45               123.751,45               123.751,45 0,00 20/03/2018 28/02 E 20/03/18

Março            1.369.437,40               123.302,66               123.302,66               123.302,66 0,00 20/04/2018 29/03 E 20/04/18

Abril            1.245.809,20               111.111,81               111.111,81               111.111,81 0,00 18/05/2018 30/04 E 18/05/18

Maio            1.245.056,57               111.138,25               111.138,25               111.138,25 0,00 20/06/2018 30/05 E 20/06/18

Junho            1.233.628,89               110.067,36               110.067,36               110.067,36 0,00 20/07/2018 29/06 E 20/07/18

Julho            1.230.270,19               109.725,19               109.725,19               109.725,19 0,00 20/08/2018 31/07 E 20/08/18

Agosto            1.247.517,36               111.246,77               111.246,77               111.246,77 0,00 20/09/2018 31/08 E 20/09/18

Setembro            1.327.054,59               119.640,85               119.640,85               119.640,85 0,00 19/10/2018 27/09 E 09/11/18

Outubro            1.320.992,67               119.048,98               119.048,98               119.048,98 0,00 20/11/2018 31/10 E 10/12/18

Novembro            1.320.726,76               118.984,96               118.984,96               118.984,96 0,00 20/12/2018 30/11 E 10/12/18

Dezembro            1.309.877,18               117.851,79                 99.727,49                 99.727,49 0,00 20/01/2019 31/12 E 18/01/19

13º Salário            1.291.124,07               108.062,46               108.160,70               108.160,70 0,00 20/12/2018 31/12 E 08/02/19

TOTAL         16.413.977,95            1.466.237,81            1.466.237,81            1.466.237,81                          -   - -
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
 Janeiro         893.106,53         187.552,37               225.069,07             6.704,61         225.069,07           15.598,33 20/02/2018 31/01 E 20/02/18

 Fevereiro      1.379.376,54         289.669,07               279.792,73             9.323,25         279.792,73           20.933,48 20/03/2018 28/02 E 20/03/18

 Março      1.369.437,40         287.581,85               277.859,66             9.722,19         277.859,66             2.406,48 20/04/2018 29/03 E 20/04/18

 Abril      1.245.809,20         274.078,02               263.040,12           11.037,90         263.040,12                   13,78 18/05/2018 30/04 E 18/05/18

 Maio      1.245.056,57         273.912,45               259.856,58           14.055,87         259.856,58                          -   20/06/2018 30/05 E 20/06/18

 Junho      1.233.628,89         271.398,36               254.546,49           16.851,87         254.546,49                     8,55 20/07/2018 29/06 E 20/07/18

 Julho      1.230.270,19         270.659,44               252.885,28           17.774,16         252.885,28                     3,42 20/08/2018 31/07 E 20/08/18

 Agosto      1.247.517,36         274.453,82               258.458,24           15.995,58         258.458,24                     2,87 20/09/2018 31/08 E 20/09/18

 Setembro      1.327.054,59         297.952,01               274.051,01           17.901,00         274.051,01                          -   19/10/2018 27/09 E 09/11/18

 Outubro      1.320.992,67         290.618,39               273.544,55           17.073,84         273.544,55                     8,35 20/11/2018 31/10 E 08/02/19

 Novembro      1.320.726,76         290.559,89               274.630,31           15.929,58         274.630,31           16.864,46 20/12/2018 30/11 E 08/02/19

 Dezembro      1.309.877,18         287.902,82               234.368,44           15.866,16         234.368,44           17.866,85 20/01/2019 31/12 E 18/01/19

 13º Salário      1.291.124,07         284.317,46               284.317,46         284.317,46                          -   20/12/2018 31/12 E 08/02/19 E 21/02/19

 TOTAL   16.413.977,95     3.580.655,95           3.412.419,94         168.236,01     3.412.419,94           73.706,57  -  - 
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